� RoHS compliant
� Small size of □4.8 mm makes it perfect for high density
board mounting applications
� Compatible with most automatic pick & place machinery
� Gold plated contact provides excellent reliability
� Low profile design of 2.6 mm
■ FEATURES
INTERNAL STRUCTURE

Polyphenylenesulphide
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
S  -  4  0  1  0  T  A
Series name
Shape of rotor
0：Without knob
Code format
10 positions, real code
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Setting position
0：Top setting
S-4000ROTARY CODED SWITCHES (SMD)
①
③
⑥
②
⑦
⑤
④
Setting position
Top setting
A (J-hook)
Plastic bag S-4010A 50 pcs./pack
500 pcs./reel
50 pcs./pack
500 pcs./reel
S-4010TA
S-4010B
S-4010TB
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
B (Gull wing)
Shape of terminal Form of packaging BCD real code Piece in package
� Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Taping version can be supplied only in reel unit.
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
RoHS compliant
Sales & Support by Contitec Germany Tel. + 49 89 99818630
Sales & Support by Contitec eMail: sales@contitec.com www.contitec.com
S-4000
ROTARY CODED SWITCHES (SMD)
Circuit type
Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Sealing
Net weight
BCD (Real code)
−25 ~ 70 °C
Non washable
Approx. 0.12 g